
TCU (6-8, 0-3) -vs- DePaul (9-4, 1-1)
01/14/03 at Allstate Arena (Chicago, Ill.)

 
 

 
 
TCU 65

DePaul 71

Date: 01/14/03
Time: 7:00 p.m.
Attendance: 4513
Site: Allstate Arena (Chicago, Ill.)
Referees: Steve Olson, Dan Chrisman, Mike Thibodeaux

Score By Period 1 2 Total
TCU 29 36 65
DePaul 29 42 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 BLOUNT, Junior * 29 6-10 4-8 9-9 0-0 0 4 2 6 0 0 25
03 SANTEE, Corey * 34 5-13 1-7 0-0 1-2 3 1 5 3 0 2 11
34 MERRIEX, Bingo * 36 4-12 1-7 0-2 3-4 7 3 2 1 0 2 9
33 VALSIN, Corey * 26 2-5 0-2 4-5 2-3 5 4 1 1 0 0 8
30 BROWN, Jamal * 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
01 SMITH, Nucleus 22 3-5 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 1 0 2 6
04 DAVIS, James 17 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 2 1 1 0 1 4
05 SLOAN, Marcus 19 0-3 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 3 1 0 2 2 2
40 CARTER, Brian 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
00 HOBBS, Ron 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-50 6-25 17-20 10-18 28 24 13 14 2 9 65

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-50   42.0 % 6-25   24.0 % 17-20   85.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 HOSKIN, Sam * 38 5-7 1-2 9-10 2-5 7 3 3 3 0 1 20
04 BROWN, Andre * 37 6-12 0-0 2-5 2-7 9 3 0 0 0 2 14
03 SEALS, LaVar * 24 4-6 2-3 3-4 0-3 3 2 2 0 0 1 13
33 DIENER, Drake * 31 2-3 2-3 2-2 2-2 4 3 6 3 0 1 8
45 GREER, Quemont * 25 2-6 0-2 4-7 2-2 4 3 2 2 0 1 8
01 LONDON, Marlon 17 0-2 0-1 4-4 0-1 1 1 3 2 0 0 4
02 BROOKS, Marlon 9 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 2 0 0 4
12 TULLEY, Joe 16 0-3 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0
44 BRUMFIELD, Marlon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-42 5-13 24-32 9-21 30 17 17 15 1 7 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-42   50.0 % 5-13   38.5 % 24-32   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
TCU 29

DePaul 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 BLOUNT, Junior 13 0-2 0-2 4-4 0-0 0 1 1 4 0 0 4
3 SANTEE, Corey 17 3-6 0-3 0-0 0-2 2 1 4 1 0 1 6
34 MERRIEX, Bingo 19 4-8 1-4 0-2 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 2 9
33 VALSIN, Corey 13 1-3 0-1 2-3 2-2 4 1 0 1 0 0 4
30 BROWN, Jamal 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 SMITH, Nucleus 12 2-4 0-1 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 2 4
4 DAVIS, James 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2
5 SLOAN, Marcus 11 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 1 1 0 2 2 0
40 CARTER, Brian 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 HOBBS, Ron 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-26 1-11 6-9 5-11 16 8 7 8 2 7 29
42.3 % 9.1 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 HOSKIN, Sam 18 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-4 4 0 3 3 0 1 3
4 BROWN, Andre 19 2-5 0-0 1-2 2-5 7 1 0 0 0 1 5
3 SEALS, LaVar 12 3-4 2-3 2-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 10
33 DIENER, Drake 14 1-1 1-1 2-2 0-1 1 2 2 2 0 1 5
45 GREER, Quemont 6 1-3 0-1 0-3 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
1 LONDON, Marlon 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0
2 BROOKS, Marlon 8 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 4
12 TULLEY, Joe 11 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0
44 BRUMFIELD, Marlon 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-21 4-9 5-9 3-12 15 8 8 11 1 4 29
47.6 % 44.4 % 55.6 %



Second Half Box Score
TCU 36

DePaul 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 BLOUNT, Junior 16 6-8 4-6 5-5 0-0 0 3 1 2 0 0 21
3 SANTEE, Corey 17 2-7 1-4 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 2 0 1 5
34 MERRIEX, Bingo 17 0-4 0-3 0-0 2-1 3 3 2 1 0 0 0
33 VALSIN, Corey 13 1-2 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 3 1 0 0 0 4
30 BROWN, Jamal 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 SMITH, Nucleus 10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
4 DAVIS, James 9 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2
5 SLOAN, Marcus 8 0-1 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
40 CARTER, Brian 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 HOBBS, Ron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 10-24 5-14 11-11 5-7 12 16 6 6 0 2 36
41.7 % 35.7 % 100.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 HOSKIN, Sam 20 4-5 0-0 9-10 2-1 3 3 0 0 0 0 17
4 BROWN, Andre 18 4-7 0-0 1-3 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 9
3 SEALS, LaVar 12 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 1 3
33 DIENER, Drake 17 1-2 1-2 0-0 2-1 3 1 4 1 0 0 3
45 GREER, Quemont 19 1-3 0-1 4-4 2-2 4 1 2 2 0 1 6
1 LONDON, Marlon 8 0-1 0-0 4-4 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4
2 BROOKS, Marlon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
12 TULLEY, Joe 5 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 BRUMFIELD, Marlon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-21 1-4 19-23 6-9 15 9 9 4 0 3 42
52.4 % 25.0 % 82.6 %


